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sH0 X B S84 (Auto MDI/MDI-X)
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# 4 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x # fikdk X 7 X

KR Tk Rikit: -40 £ 85° C TARBAARER (9-36V DC) TAHMA
Br 4P 3 45 : 1PAO, sedlALAa ok R @ akit, R RUE, Aak#il
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GQ-1ESTE1BD L b 22 A AR XM B T AF K A1 #7649 % &, B R TIEHEM 1 NE I+ ANRS2I2 KB L FiE 0, LR
A DIN 4 X 42 R p i #hobl s, T4 DC iR A, TkvaRikit, IPA0 BAGH 5%, —407+85°CH TAE B K, HtFie &A%y
FET (eFHiE. KR, Hhih, BaTHhE) Kifae., T, 220,

& AT 2GR A | %R F AT R, &

BEAE . B T A R LI P .

= A

WA, BT AHEFRAL, WHEERL, KAEE, FREETZ

1. 14~ 100M 5t 2,1 4~ 10/100M & i& & % 0 4= 1 4~ RS232 3£ 0
0 XK ash#4E (Auto MDI/MDI-X).

2. AHAER IAERTHHHEF X

3. XHNAC A F IR, A LAMARk.

4, 554 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x A4 £ 7 Ko

5. A T X T4 IEEE802. 3x 554 (Flow control),

Fa T KT #RAEH EiRi=h i (Back—pressure flow control),

6. WIRMABTA DC (9736V),

7. IPAO 547 ¥ %, DIN FHXZHEMETAIRAEAHE,
8. M&I#E. LR FELT.

9. B IAELE-40"C"+857C,

10, REGEFEE, TRKRY F - ZERGHIR.
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RigEo: AXHED:

e sto: FC, 100Mbps (¥4F)

* ik K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

c R#EAYE: > -12dB

o k4F (4%£): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (KK 3£ % £ 120Km)
RS232 41 :

* 74 EIA/TIA-232 RS-232 (ITU-T V.28) 7t

* RS232 # 4 : RX. TX. GND

s HhEED: ThixT

IS

* 1 /~10/100Base-TX 5% 1 RJ45 #0

* ff4-47/: |EEE802.3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
|EEE802. 3x #Ax T fk

o W AA . HiEER

* WA : 1Gbps

* MAC #uat & K /v: 1K, A#h% 3

o B4R E: 0.9Mpps

AR FiIE

* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

o wiR: WA DC(O36V) Hr N, RABMRA, LMKy hHe: < SW
s WIRED: FEIEELT

* IHRAE: -40°C ~ +85°C

e AR : -45°C ~ +85°C

o AaxtiRE: 0 ~ 95%, Tkt
Ak A R ~F

e 23 R~F: 106mm X 86mm X 36mm

o 2% 7 X0 DIN Tk F#H K

* AP IPA0 AR, R Rkt

* MTBF: 100000h

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) ¥4 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 %4 5

* ##: IEC60068-2-27

* AW T #%: IEC60068-2-32

* E#: IEC60068-2-6
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s Ttria
6Q-1ES1E1BD-20A/B Tl PAK PR3 #41L ——H EJk+—F8 RS232 BIRELT FC 20KM
GQ-IES1E1BD-40A/B Tl PAK P32 #47L ——E EJk+—P8 RS232 B4R LT FC 40KM
GQ-IES1E1BD-60A/B Tl PAK PR32 #47L —H—E EJk+—B% RS232 BIEE LT FC 60KM -40~+85°C
GQ-IES1E1BD-80A/B Tl PAK P32 —K—E EJk+—P8 RS232 HAE LT FC 80KM
6Q-IES1E1BD-100A/B Tl PAK PR3 #41L ——HEJk+—3§ RS232 EEEALT FC 100KM
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